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ADMISSION TO CUET (2023-24) 

Yenepo ya (Deemed to be Universit y) offers UG programs at its constituent college, Yenepo ya School 

of Allied Healt h Sciences, Mangaluru 

 
I DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF REPORTING 

 

 
 

 Documents 

1. 10th Marks Card  

Originals 
2. 12th Marks Card 

3. Conduct Certificate 

4. Transfer Certificate 

5. Migration Certificate 
(Only Non- Karnataka Board) 

6. Aadhar Card  

 

 

Photo Copy 

7. Income & Cast Certificate 

8. Domicile/Nativity Certificate 

9. Color Photos (Passport Size -7/Stamp 
Size – 2) 
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CUET23 - Seat Matrix with Approved Intake 

 

Sl.No. Programme Name Specialization Availability of Seats 

1 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Medical Lab Technology-(MLT) 20 

2 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Anesthesia& OT Technology (A&OTT) 5 

3 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Cardio Vascular Technology (CVT) 15 

4 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Medical Imaging Technology( MIT ) 5 

5 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Renal Dialysis Technology (RDT) 5 

6 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Perfusion Technology 5 

7 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Radiotherapy Technology 2 

8 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Respiratory Therapy (RT) 10 

9 Bachelor of Optometry/Hons. 

(B.OPTOM) 

Optometry 10 

10 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Neuro Science Technology 10 

11 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Physician Assistant 20 

12 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Emergency/ Trauma Care Management System 

(TCM) 

15 

13 B.Sc./B.Sc (Hons) Clinical Psychology 5 

14 Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy/Hons(BOT) 

 5 

15 Bachelor of Dental Technology (BDT) (with Industry Collaboration) 5 

16 BHA Hons/Hons with Research Hospital Administration 10 



 
 

B.SC. ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCE 

COURSES OFFERED 

 

Course Duration: 3+1 Year 

 

I SEM 

 

II SEM 

 

III SEM 

 

IV SEM 

 

V SEM 

 

VI SEM 

 

VII SEM 

 

VIII SEM 

 

IX SEM TOTAL 

B.Sc. Clinical Psychology 
 

75000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
    

300000 

B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology (MLT) 
 

147500 
 

47500 
 

47500 
 

47500 
 

47500 
 

47500 
 

47500 
 

47500 
  

480000 

B.Sc. Anesthesia & OT 

Technology(A&OTT) 

 

160000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
  

580000 

B.Sc. Cardio Vascular Technology(CVT) 
 

300000 
 

100000 
 

100000 
 

100000 
 

100000 
 

100000 
 

100000 
 

100000 
  

1000000 

B.Sc. Medical 

Imaging/Radiology Tech(MIT) 

 

160000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
 

60000 
  

580000 

B.Sc. Cardiac Perfusion Technology 
 

165000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
  

620000 

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 
 

165000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
  

620000 

B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology(RDT) 
 

125000 
 

40000 
 

40000 
 

40000 
 

40000 
 

40000 
 

40000 
 

40000 
  

405000 

B.Sc. Respiratory Therapy (RT) 
 

165000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
 

65000 
  

620000 

Bachelor of Optometry (B.OPTOM) 
 

140000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
  

455000 

B.Sc. Neuro Science 
 

140000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
  

455000 

B.Sc. Physician Assistant 
 

140000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
  

455000 

B.Sc. Emergency/ Trauma Care 

Management System(TCM) 

 

140000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
 

45000 
  

455000 

Bachelor of Occupational Therapy(BOT)4 

years+6 months) 

 

150000 
 

50000 
 

50000 
 

50000 
 

50000 
 

50000 
 

50000 
 

50000 
 

50000 
 

550000 

 

BACHELOR OF DENTAL TECHNOLOGY 70000 65000 65000 65000 65000 65000 

    

395000 

Bachelor in Hospital Administration 80000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000    230000 



 
 
 

 

 

PAYMENT DETAILS 
 

 

 
 

Account Name YENEPOYA DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY FEE 
COLLECTION ACCOUNT 

S.B.A/c. No. 0046053000059114 

Bank Name South Indian Bank 

Branch Mangalore Main 

IFSC Code SIBL0000046 
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